
August 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

  
 

 1 2 
Summer Commencement 

 

3 

4 

 

 

 

5 
KICKOFF LSU 

 

Summer Intersession 
Classes Begin 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Chairs & Directors 

Retreat 
8:30 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. 
Barnes & Noble Event 
Rm 
 

16 
Summer Intersession 
Classes End 
 
 

17 
Summer 
Intersession 
Final Exams 

18 

 

 

 

19 
Freshman Orientation 

 

20 
Transfer Orientation 

 

21 
Summer Intersession 
Final Grades due at  
9:00 a.m. 
 
New Graduate 
Student Orientation 
12:00 - 3:00 p.m. 

Bo Campbell 
Auditorium 

22 
 

23 
HSS Graduate 
Assistantship Meeting 
8:30 - 10:00 a.m. 
Hill Memorial Lecture Hall 
 
Faculty Sabbatical Reports 
(Spring 2019) due to 
Faculty 360 

24 

25 
 

 

26 
Classes Begin 
 
 
 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

 

31 



September 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

2 
Labor Day 

 

3 
SEF Proposal 
Submission Deadline 

4 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

5 6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 11 

 
 

12 13 
Board of Supervisors Meeting 
 

Fall 2019/Spring 2020 
Salary Savings Reports due 
to Tina 
 

Proposed Course Offerings 
for 2020 Spring, Summer, 
Spring Intersession and 
Summer Intersession due to 
Elsie 

 

Proposed 2020 Summer 
Budget due to Tina 

14 
 

15 
Chair’s 
Authentication of 
courses due on 
Task Stream 

16 
Chairs & 

Directors Mtg 
2:30 - 3:30p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

2020-21 Sabbatical 
Proposals due to Chairs in 
Faculty 360 

17 

 

18 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

KICKOFF LSU 

 

 

22 23 
2020-21 Sabbatical 
Proposals due to Jason in 
Faculty 360 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
 

29 

 

30 
Assessment Reports, 
Action Plans & All 
Requirements for 2018-19 
Strategic Plan Due on 
Task Stream 

     



October 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 
1 
Manship Reports for 
Summer 2019 due to 
Ann 

 

2 
P&T Applications due 
to Jason 
 
CAPPE Meeting  
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

3 

 
 

4 
 

 

5 

 

6 7 
 

 

8 9 
 

10 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
KICKOFF LSU 

 
Off-cycle 3rd Yr Review 
due to Jason 
 
Off-cycle P&T Referee 
Lists due to Jason 

15 
 
 

16 
 

17 
Fall Holiday 
 

18 
Fall Holiday 

 

19 

 

20 
Course scheduling 
for Spring,  
Spring 
Intersession, 
& Summer 

21 
Chairs & 

Directors Mtg 
2:30 - 3:30p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

Nominations for the 
Rainmaker Award and 
Distinguished Research 
Master Award due to 
Elsie (subject to change) 

22 
Mid-term Grades 
due at 9:00 a.m. 
 
 

23 
CAPPE Meeting  
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

24 
 

25 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 

 
 

26 
 

27 28 
 

 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
Syllabi for Fall and 
Spring and Course 
Coordinator’s report due 
on Task Stream 

  



November 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 1 

SEF Proposal Submission 
Deadline 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 
Nominations for 
Distinguished 
Dissertation Award for 
2019 graduates due to 
Elsie (subject to change) 

5 

 

6 
CAPPE Meeting  
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

 

9 
KICKOFF LSU 

 

10 

 

11 
Nominations for UC 
Alumni Assoc. GTA, 
Deer & Advisor of the 
Year Awards due to 
Elsie (subject to change) 

 
 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 
Chairs & 

Directors Mtg  

2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 
 

19 

 

20 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

24 

 

25 
KICKOFF LSU 
 
 
 
 

26 
 

27 
Thanksgiving 

Holiday Begins at 

12:30 p.m. 

 
 

28 
Thanksgiving 

 

29 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

30 



December 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

2 
 
 

3 4 
Concentrated Study 
Period Begins 

 

5 

 

6 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 

 

7 
Classes End 
 
 
 
 
 

8 

 

 

 

9 
Final Exam Week 
 
 

10 11 

 

12 

 

13 
Notice of Non-Renewal for 
2nd Year Instructors Term 
End May 2020 
(tentatively) 
 
 

14 

 

15 

 

 
 

16 
Chairs & 

Directors Mtg 
2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

17 
Senior Grades due 
at 9:00 a.m. 
 
Wintersession 
Classes Begin 
 
 

18 
Final Grades due at 
9:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 

19 

 

20 
Fall Commencement 
 
 

21 

22 

 

 

 

23 
 

24 
University Closes 

 
 

 
 

25 
Christmas 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 

 

 

 

   

30 31     



January 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
New Year’s Day 
 

2  

University Reopens 
 

 

 

3 
 

 

4 

5 

 

6 
Nominations for the 
Academic Affairs 
Awards due to Elsie 
(subject to change) 

7 
Wintersession 
Classes End 
 

8 
Wintersession Final 
Exams 
 
Freshman Orientation 
 

 

9 
Transfer Orientation 

 

10 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 

 

Faculty Sabbatical Reports 
(Fall 2019) due to Faculty 
360 
 

Chairs’ Review Faculty 
Contracts to Note Off-cycle 
Appointments 
 
Wintersession Final 
Grades due 9:00 a.m. 

11 

12 

 

13 
Classes Begin 
 

 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 

19 

 

20 

Martin Luther King 

Jr. Birthday 

21 
 

22 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

23 

 

24 
KICKOFF LSU 

 

College Undergraduate 
Scholarships due on 
PAWS 

25 

26 

 

27 
Chairs & 

Directors Mtg 
2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

28 
 

29 
 

30 31  



February 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      
 

1 
SEF Proposal 
Submission 
Deadline 

2 

 

3 
Proposed Course 
Offerings for 2020 Fall 
and Wintersession due to 
Elsie 
 
Fall 2020/Spring 2021 
Salary Savings Reports 
due to Tina 

4 
 

5 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

6 7 
DESTINATION LSU 

 
 

8 

 

9 10 
Annual Reports due to 
Chairs (suggested 
deadline) 

11 
 

12 
 

13 14 
DESTINATION LSU 

 

Nominations for: 
  College TAF & other 
College Level Teaching 
Awards   
  College GTA & 
Schwartzberg Graduate 
Scholarships 
  Phi Kappa Phi nominations 
requiring letter of support  
due to Elsie 
(subject to change) 

15 

16 17 

Chairs & 

Directors Mtg 
2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

18 
Notice of Non-
Renewal for 1st  Year 
Instructors Term End 
May 2020 (tentatively) 

19 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

20 

 

21 
3rd Yr Review due to Jason 

 

Proposals for Non-Tenured 
Research Appt for AY 20-21 

22 
 

23 24 

 

25 
Mardi Gras 

26 
Classes resume at 
12:30 p.m. 
 

27 28 
DESTINATION LSU 

29 



March 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

 

2 

Summer Manship 
Research Grant 
Proposals due to Ann 

3 4 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30- 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

5 

 

6 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 
 
 

7 

 

 

8 9 
Spring P&T Applications 
due to Jason 

10 
Mid-term Grades 
due at 9:00 a.m. 

 

11 
 

12 
Staff Appreciation 

Luncheon 
11:30 a.m. 
Atchafalaya Room in 
Union 

 

13 
2019 Faculty Reports due to 
Faculty 360: 

 Faculty Performance 
Evaluations signed 

 Faculty Annual Reports 

14 

 

15 

 

 

16 
Chairs & 

Directors Mtg 
2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

Electronic Chair 
Evaluations Sent to 
Faculty 

17 
 
 

18 
CAPPE Meeting 
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 

19 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Spring Break 

Begins 
 

24 
Deadline for 
Completion of 
Electronic Chair 
Evaluations 
 

25 
 

26 

 

27 
 

28 

29 

Course scheduling 
for Fall, Summer 
intersession, and 
Wintersession 
 

30 
Classes Resume 
 
Applications for Senior 
Instructors/Multi-year 
Instructors Contracts 
due to Jason 

31 
 

   
 

 



April 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

SEF Proposal 
Submission Deadline 

 
CAPPE Meeting  
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 

2 3 
P&T Referee Lists for Fall 
2020 due to Jason 
 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

6 
 

 

7 

 

8 
HSS Scholarship 

Reception 
6:00 p.m. 
Lod Cook 
 
 

9 
 

10 
Good Friday 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 

15 
CAPPE Meeting  
8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 
 

16 

 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 

 

20 
HSS Faculty 

Meeting 
4:00 - 6:00 p.m. 
Faculty Club 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 

 

29 
Concentrated Study 
Period Begins 

 
 

 

30 
Annual Strategic 
Planning Annual Reports 
due on Task Stream 

 
 

 

 



May 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

   1 
Notice of Non-Renewal for 
3rd or more Year 
Instructors Term End May 
2021 (tentatively) 

 

2 
Classes End 

 
 

 

3 

 

4 
Final Exam Week 

 
 

5 

 

6 
 

 

7 

 

8 

 
 

9 
 

10 

 

 

11 
Chairs & 

Directors Mtg 
2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
155 Hodges Hall 
 
 

12 
Senior Grades due 
at 9:00 a.m. 

13 
Final Grades due at 
9:00 a.m. 
 

14 

 

15 
Spring Commencement 
 

16 
Spring 
Commencement 

 

17 18 
Spring Intersession 
Classes Begin 

 

19 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 
 

23 
 

24 

 

 

 

 

    

  31 

25 

 

26 

 
 

27 
 

 

28 

 

29 
Spring Intersession 
Classes End 

30 
Spring 
Intersession 
Final Exams 
 
College 
Strategic 
Planning Annual 
Report due on 
Task Stream 



June 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

1 2 
Spring Intersession 
Final Grades due at 
9:00 a.m. 

3 
Freshman Orientation 
for Summer 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
Transfer Orientation for 
Summer 

 

 

 

5 
 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7 

 

 

 

8 
Session A & B Classes 
Begin 
 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 

11 

 

12 
 
 

13 

14 

 

15 16 17 

 

 

 

 

18 
 

19 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 

 
 

 

20 
 
 

21 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

22 23 24 25 26 
 
 

27 

28 

 

29 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 
 

   

 

 

 



July 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

  1 
 

 

2 
 

 

 

3 
Independence Day 

Holiday 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

6 
 

7 
Session A Mid-
semester Grades 
due at 9:00 a.m. 
 
 
 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 
Session B Classes End 
 

11 
Session B Final 
Exams 

12 

 

 

 

13 14 
 

15 
Session B Final 
Grades due at 
9:00 a.m. 

 
 

 

16 

 
 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

20 
 

21 22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

27 
Session A  
Classes End 

 

 

 

28 
 
 
 

29 
Session A Final Exam 
Period 

30 
Session A Final Exam 
Period 

31  



August 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   1 

2 

 

 

 

 

3 
 

4 
Session A Senior 
Grades due at  
9:00 a.m. 

 
Summer 
Intersession Classes 
Begin 

 

5 
Session A Final 
Grades due at  
9:00 a.m. 

6 

 

7 
Summer Commencement 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 

13 
 

14 
Board of Supervisors 
Meeting 
 

15 
Summer 
Intersession 
Classes End 
 

 

16 

 

 

 

 

17 
Summer Intersession 
Final Exams 

 

18 

 

19 
 
 

20 
Summer Intersession 
Final Grades due at  
9:00 a.m. 

 
 
 

21 

 

22 

23 
 

 

 

   30 

24 
 
 
 
 

   31 

25 

 

26 

 

27 28 

 

29 

 


