			August 20	19		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Friday 2 Summer Commencement	Saturday 3
4	5 KICKOFF LSU Summer Intersession Classes Begin	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15 Chairs & Directors Retreat 8:30 a.m. – 3:15 p.m. Barnes & Noble Event Rm	16 Summer Intersession Classes End	17 Summer Intersession Final Exams
18	19 Freshman Orientation	20 Transfer Orientation	21 Summer Intersession Final Grades due at 9:00 a.m. New Graduate Student Orientation 12:00 - 3:00 p.m. Bo Campbell Auditorium	22	23 HSS Graduate Assistantship Meeting 8:30 - 10:00 a.m. Hill Memorial Lecture Hall Faculty Sabbatical Reports (Spring 2019) due to Faculty 360	24
25	26 Classes Begin	27	28	29	30	31

September 2019								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2 Labor Day	3 SEF Proposal Submission Deadline	4 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	Hall 2019/Spring 2020 Salary Savings Reports due to Tina Proposed Course Offerings for 2020 Spring, Summer, Spring Intersession and Summer Intersession due to Elsie Proposed 2020 Summer Budget due to Tina	14		
15 Chair's Authentication of courses due on Task Stream	16 Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30p.m. 155 Hodges Hall 2020-21 Sabbatical Proposals due to Chairs in Faculty 360	17	18 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	19	20	21 KICKOFF LSU		
22	23 2020-21 Sabbatical Proposals due to Jason in Faculty 360	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30 Assessment Reports, Action Plans & All Requirements for 2018-19 Strategic Plan Due on Task Stream							

			October 20	19		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 Manship Reports for Summer 2019 due to Ann	P&T Applications due to Jason CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 KICKOFF LSU Off-cycle 3 rd Yr Review due to Jason Off-cycle P&T Referee Lists due to Jason	15	16	17 Fall Holiday	18 Fall Holiday	19
20 Course scheduling for Spring, Spring Intersession, & Summer	Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30p.m. 155 Hodges Hall Nominations for the Rainmaker Award and Distinguished Research Master Award due to Elsie (subject to change)	Mid-term Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	23 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	24	25 Board of Supervisors Meeting	26
27	28	29	30	31 Syllabi for Fall and Spring and Course Coordinator's report due on Task Stream		

	November 2019							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
					1 SEF Proposal Submission Deadline	2		
3	A Nominations for Distinguished Dissertation Award for 2019 graduates due to Elsie (subject to change)	5	6 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	7	8	9 KICKOFF LSU		
10	11 Nominations for UC Alumni Assoc. GTA, Deer & Advisor of the Year Awards due to Elsie (subject to change)	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18 Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 155 Hodges Hall	19	20 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	21	22	23		
24	25 KICKOFF LSU	26	27 Thanksgiving Holiday Begins at 12:30 p.m.	28 Thanksgiving	29 Thanksgiving Holiday	30		

December 2019								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4 Concentrated Study Period Begins	5	6 Board of Supervisors Meeting	7 Classes End		
8	9 Final Exam Week	10	11	12	Notice of Non-Renewal for 2 nd Year Instructors Term End May 2020 (tentatively)	14		
15	16 Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 155 Hodges Hall	17 Senior Grades due at 9:00 a.m. Wintersession Classes Begin	18 Final Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	19	20 Fall Commencement	21		
22	23	24 University Closes	25 Christmas	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

January 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
			1 New Year's Day	2 University Reopens	3	4		
5	Nominations for the Academic Affairs Awards due to Elsie (subject to change)	7 Wintersession Classes End	8 Wintersession Final Exams Freshman Orientation	9 Transfer Orientation	10 Board of Supervisors Meeting Faculty Sabbatical Reports (Fall 2019) due to Faculty 360 Chairs' Review Faculty Contracts to Note Off-cycle Appointments Wintersession Final Grades due 9:00 a.m.	11		
12	13 Classes Begin	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20 Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday	21	22 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	23	24 KICKOFF LSU College Undergraduate Scholarships due on PAWS	25		
26	Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 155 Hodges Hall	28	29	30	31			

		F	ebruary 2	020		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 SEF Proposal Submission Deadline
2	3 Proposed Course Offerings for 2020 Fall and Wintersession due to Elsie Fall 2020/Spring 2021 Salary Savings Reports due to Tina	4	5 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	6	7 DESTINATION LSU	8
9	10 Annual Reports due to Chairs (suggested deadline)	11	12	13	14 DESTINATION LSU Nominations for: • College TAF & other College Level Teaching Awards • College GTA & Schwartzberg Graduate Scholarships • Phi Kappa Phi nominations requiring letter of support due to Elsie (subject to change)	15
16	17 Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 155 Hodges Hall	18 Notice of Non- Renewal for 1st Year Instructors Term End May 2020 (tentatively)	19 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	20	21 3rd Yr Review due to Jason Proposals for Non-Tenured Research Appt for AY 20-21	22
23	24	25 Mardi Gras	26 Classes resume at 12:30 p.m.	27	28 DESTINATION LSU	29

			March 202	20		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Summer Manship Research Grant Proposals due to Ann	3	4 CAPPE Meeting 8:30- 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	5	6 Board of Supervisors Meeting	7
8	9 Spring P&T Applications due to Jason	10 Mid-term Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	11	12 Staff Appreciation Luncheon 11:30 a.m. Atchafalaya Room in Union	 13 2019 Faculty Reports due to Faculty 360: Faculty Performance Evaluations signed Faculty Annual Reports 	14
15	16 Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 155 Hodges Hall Electronic Chair Evaluations Sent to Faculty	17	18 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	19	20	21
22	23 Spring Break Begins	24 Deadline for Completion of Electronic Chair Evaluations	25	26	27	28
29 Course scheduling for Fall, Summer intersession, and Wintersession	30 Classes Resume Applications for Senior Instructors/Multi-year Instructors Contracts due to Jason	31				

			April 202	.0		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 SEF Proposal Submission Deadline CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	2	3 P&T Referee Lists for Fall 2020 due to Jason	4
5	6	7	8 HSS Scholarship Reception 6:00 p.m. Lod Cook	9	10 Good Friday	11
12	13	14	15 CAPPE Meeting 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. 155 Hodges Hall	16	17	18
19	20 HSS Faculty Meeting 4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Faculty Club	21	22	23	24 Board of Supervisors Meeting	25
26	27	28	29 Concentrated Study Period Begins	30 Annual Strategic Planning Annual Reports due on Task Stream		

			May 202	0		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday 1 Notice of Non-Renewal for 3 rd or more Year Instructors Term End May 2021 (tentatively)	Saturday 2 Classes End
3	4 Final Exam Week	5	6	7	8	9
10	11 Chairs & Directors Mtg 2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 155 Hodges Hall	Senior Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	13 Final Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	14	15 Spring Commencement	16 Spring Commencement
17	18 Spring Intersession Classes Begin	19	20	21	22 Board of Supervisors Meeting	23
31	25	26	27	28	29 Spring Intersession Classes End	30 Spring Intersession Final Exams College Strategic Planning Annual Report due on Task Stream

	June 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
	1	2 Spring Intersession Final Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	3 Freshman Orientation for Summer	4 Transfer Orientation for Summer	5	6			
7	8 Session A & B Classes Begin	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19 Board of Supervisors Meeting	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

	July 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
			1	2	3 Independence Day Holiday	4			
5	6	7 Session A Mid- semester Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	8	9	10 Session B Classes End	11 Session B Final Exams			
12	13	14	15 Session B Final Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27 Session A Classes End	28	29 Session A Final Exam Period	30 Session A Final Exam Period	31				

August 2020						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4 Session A Senior Grades due at 9:00 a.m. Summer Intersession Classes Begin	Session A Final Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	6	7 Summer Commencement	8
9	10	11	12	13	14 Board of Supervisors Meeting	15 Summer Intersession Classes End
16	17 Summer Intersession Final Exams	18	19	20 Summer Intersession Final Grades due at 9:00 a.m.	21	22
30	24 31	25	26	27	28	29